Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
FORTEZZATM RM
Wet Location IP66 & Vandal Resistant Running Man
FEATURES & BENEFITS

generator is used to back up the signs, a surge suppression device is
recommended to protect the entire emergency circuit.
ORDERING GUIDE - - -
SERIES OPERATION LED FACE#   PICTOGRAM OPTIONSVOLTAGEMOUNTING
FTZ-RM HT (AC only)
SP(Self-powered)
1 (Single)
2 (Double)
U (Universal)
L (LED) 6M (Universal mount)
7W (Wall-no canopy)
F (120/347V)
E (120/277V)
0LR (Universal pictograms)
0 (No indicators)
L (Left indicator)
R (Right indicator)
D (Down indicator)
U (Up indicator)
UR (45° up right)
DR (45° down right)
UL (45° up left)
DL (45° down left)
 BB (Black body)
 WW (White body)
12CK (Dual circuit)
2IH (Internal heater 120, 277 or 347V)
5LT (Low temp -40°C, 120V only)
 FL (Flashing alarm)
3FAI: Fire alarm interface
 PK (Pendant kit)
 120SP (120 minute emergency)
 AT (Auto-test, SP only)
 UDC (6 - 24VDC)
4120VDC (Specify 2 or 4 wires)
-- -
NOTE:  1120-277VAC only;  2AC Voltage must be specified;  3Specify open/closed and 6/12/24 VDC;  4120VAC input only; 5Available for SP models only; 6Universal mount includes ceiling/end/wall
mounting; 7Single face only
DIMENSIONS
-
229 mm
356 mm
157 mm
254 mm
102 mm
9”
14”
6 1/5”
10”
4”
FTZ-RM
IK10 /VANDAL
RESISTANT
WET/ IP66/
NEMA 4X